T'ree of Life Preschool

at Congregation Kol Shalom

TENTATIVE Calendar for 2017-18/5777-78 School Year

The dates listed here are subject to minor changes with advance clear
communication to all families affected.

September 4

October

November

December

5
20

21,22
27

29

5,6
12,13

20,21
22,23,24

15
25-29

Labor Day — no school

First Day of School for TOL!

Erev Rosh Hashanah —

school closes at 3:00p.m.

Rosh Hashanah — no school
Tashlih - evening celebration (more
information to come)

Erev Yom Kippur —

school closes at 3:00p.m.

Sukkot — no school
Shmini Atzeret/Simchat Torah — no school

Shabbat Yachad

Kol Shalom’s Family Shabbat Morning Svc.
Parent Conferences — no school
Thanksgiving Break — no school

Chanukah celebration/Shabbat Yachad?
Begin Winter Break — no school



T'ree of Life Preschool

at Congregation Kol Shalom

TENTATIVE Calendar for 2017-18/5777-78 School Year

January 1 Last Day of Winter Break — no school
2 All students return back to school
15 Martin Luther King Day — no school
31 Tu Bishvat celebration
February 19 President’s Day — no school
March 1 Kol Shalom’s Family Shabbat Morning Svc.
? Purim Carnival
? Shabbat Yachad
30 Erev Pesach — no school
April 2 Pesach — no school
3,45 Pesach — TOL provides all snacks and
lunches in deference to Pesach kashrut
6 Pesach — no school
May 3 Lag BaOmer celebration
21 Shavuot — no school
28 Memorial Day — no school

June 1 Last day of school — Family Celebration



