## Tree of Life Preschool

at Congregation Kol Shalom

#### TENTATIVE Calendar for 2017-18/5777-78 School Year

The dates listed here are subject to minor changes with advance clear communication to all families affected.

September	4	Labor Day – no school
	5	First Day of School for TOL!
	20	Erev Rosh Hashanah –
		school closes at 3:00p.m.
	21,22	Rosh Hashanah – no school
	27	Tashli <u>h</u> - evening celebration (more
		information to come)
	29	Erev Yom Kippur –
		school closes at 3:00p.m.
October	5,6	Sukkot – no school
	12,13	Shmini Atzeret/Simchat Torah – no school
November		Shabbat Yachad
		Kol Shalom's Family Shabbat Morning Svc.
	20,21	Parent Conferences – no school
	22,23,24	Thanksgiving Break - no school
December	15	Chanukah celebration/Shabbat Yachad?
	25-29	Begin Winter Break – no school

# Tree of Life Preschool

### at Congregation Kol Shalom

### TENTATIVE Calendar for 2017-18/5777-78 School Year

January	1 2 15	Last Day of Winter Break – no school All students return back to school Martin Luther King Day – no school
	31	Tu Bishvat celebration
February	19	President's Day – no school
March	1	Kol Shalom's Family Shabbat Morning Svc.
	?	Purim Carnival
	?	Shabbat Yachad
	30	Erev Pesach – no school
April	2	Pesach – no school
	3,4,5	Pesach – TOL provides all snacks and
		lunches in deference to Pesach kashrut
	6	Pesach – no school
May	3	Lag BaOmer celebration
	21	Shavuot – no school
	28	Memorial Day – no school
June	1	Last day of school – Family Celebration